Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:130 SGPA: 5.42 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 176525 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:225 SGPA: 7.50 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 350544 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:189 SGPA: 6.52 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 703/1300 (Seven hundred and three) | Percentage: 54.08% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 52 | Total EGP: 290 | GPA/SGPA:5.58 | Status: ATKT

20/01/2026 Page No.8 66cf2f9a-b751-4f68-ba6e-2fed37e3d933

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:138 SGPA: 5.75 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 350502 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:194 SGPA: 6.69 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 176526 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:190 SGPA: 7.04 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 686/1300 (Six hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 52.77% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 52 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:5.23 | Status: ATKT

20/01/2026 Page No.9 66cf2f9a-b751-4f68-ba6e-2fed37e3d933

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:88 SGPA: 3.67 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 176532 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:160 SGPA: 5.33 Status: Fail

Sem-I (Seat No: 176532 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:178 SGPA: 6.14 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 536/1300 (Five hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 41.23% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 52 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:2.88 | Status: RR0.76

20/01/2026 Page No.11 66cf2f9a-b751-4f68-ba6e-2fed37e3d933

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:92 SGPA: 3.83 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 176534 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:129 SGPA: 4.30 Status: Fail

Sem-I (Seat No: 176534 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:154 SGPA: 5.31 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 656/1300 (Six hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 50.46% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 52 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: RR0.76

20/01/2026 Page No.12 66cf2f9a-b751-4f68-ba6e-2fed37e3d933

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:148 SGPA: 6.17 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 176535 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:194 SGPA: 6.47 Status: Fail

Sem-I (Seat No: 176535 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:232 SGPA: 8.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 748/1300 (Seven hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 57.54% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 52 | Total EGP: 352 | GPA/SGPA:6.77 | Status: RR0.76

20/01/2026 Page No.13 66cf2f9a-b751-4f68-ba6e-2fed37e3d933

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025